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 13 25553 GUJRANWALA  2District 305 N2  4  10  15 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 21 25578 SIALKOT  2District 305 N2  3  9  23 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 24 39370 JHELUM AL-HAQIQ  2District 305 N2  9  20  26 0  0  0 2  18  0  0

 29 43259 PESHAWAR KHYBER  0District 305 N2  6  18  29 0  0  0 0  18  0  0

 7 45717 GUJRAT CHENAB  0District 305 N2  2  5  7 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 6 50095 GUJRAT PROGRESSIVE  0District 305 N2  2  3  6 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 38 50985 GUJRAT YOUNG FELLOWS  0District 305 N2  10  24  38 0  0  0 0  24  0  0

 7 50986 SIALKOT AL-KAMAL  5District 305 N2  3  9  12 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 2 54843 QUETTA CHILTON  21District 305 N2  5  12  23 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 11 56399 KHARIAN NEW KHARIAN  0District 305 N2  2  8  11 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 30 57426 SIALKOT SUNSHINE  1District 305 N2  2  2  31 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 17 57676 ISLAMABAD SUNSHINE  3District 305 N2  3  5  20 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 22 57830 NOWSHERA  1District 305 N2  6  17  23 0  0  0 1  16  0  0

 24 58792 D I KHAN  1District 305 N2  6  14  25 4  0  0 1  13  0  4

 7 59035 SAMBRIAL  1District 305 N2  2  2  8 1  0  0 1  1  0  1

 0 59036 SIALKOT AL-JANNAT  7District 305 N2  2  5  7 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 59320 GUJRANWALA EXECUTIVE  6District 305 N2  3  12  15 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 33 61306 RAWALPINDI RAWAL  6District 305 N2  9  28  39 0  0  0 5  23  0  0

 4 63028 GUJRAT DR AKRAM MIRZA  0District 305 N2  1  1  4 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 28 66653 SIALKOT CITY  1District 305 N2  4  14  29 1  0  0 0  14  0  1

 16 77960 JHELUM NEW CITY  0District 305 N2  4  12  16 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 31 78647 SIALKOT STARS  10District 305 N2  9  32  41 0  0  0 9  23  0  0

 7 87848 JHELUM UFD  1District 305 N2  1  2  8 0  1  0 0  2  0  0

 20 98977 JHELUM ROYAL  0District 305 N2  6  14  20 2  0  0 0  14  0  2

 19 102162 JHELUM ROHTAS  3District 305 N2  5  17  22 0  0  0 3  14  0  0

 11 103413 ISLAMABAD CITY  5District 305 N2  4  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 106819 ISLAMABAD CRESCENT  4District 305 N2  7  10  16 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 9 109261 ISLAMABAD COSMOPOLITAN  2District 305 N2  3  8  11 0  0  0 2  6  0  0
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 9 117133 ISLAMABAD TOLERANCE  6District 305 N2  9  7  15 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 15 120968 Islamabad Tolerance Campus  0District 305 N2  2  8  15 5  0  0 0  8  0  5

 7 121131 Sialkot Royal  1District 305 N2  1  3  8 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 14 121699 Jhelum Popular  0District 305 N2  10  10  14 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 7 121906 Sialkot Kings Campus  0District 305 N2  1  4  7 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 67 123238 Sialkot Eden  4District 305 N2  5  11  71 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 5 123452 Islamabad Countryside  3District 305 N2  2  6  8 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 3 123708 Sialkot Legends  2District 305 N2  2  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 35 123846 Kunjah  6District 305 N2  8  27  41 6  0  0 4  23  2  4

 8 124410 Islamabad Ch. Muhammad Hussain Natt Memorial  3District 305 N2  1  4  11 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 9 125508 Sialkot Real  2District 305 N2  2  8  11 0  1  0 1  7  0  0

 13 125676 Sialkot Dynamic  0District 305 N2  7  10  13 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 12 125861 Nowshera Anwar-Ul-Haq  0District 305 N2  3  9  12 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 9 131914 Jhelum Royal Diamond  1District 305 N2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 131915 Kunjah Emergeing  0District 305 N2  5  15  20 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 2 131977 Islamabad Gazania Elites  3District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 132155 ISLAMABAD GALAXY  2District 305 N2  2  5  9 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 22 133264 Islamabad D Watson  3District 305 N2  5  17  25 0  0  0 1  16  0  0

 0 133442 Sialkot Ladies  7District 305 N2  2  5  7 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 39 133479 Mandi Bahauddin  1District 305 N2  8  31  40 1  0  0 0  31  1  0

 7 133662 Jhelum Royal Platinum  0District 305 N2  6  5  7 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 15 133910 Islamabad Founder  6District 305 N2  6  15  21 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 13 136075 Gujranwala City  1District 305 N2  5  11  14 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 0 137307 Sialkot Al Nisa  12District 305 N2  3  9  12 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 19 137664 Islamabad United  1District 305 N2  12  16  20 0  0  0 1  15  0  0

 10 140058 Mandi Bahauddin Gondal  0District 305 N2  2  7  10 1  0  0 0  7  0  1

 22 141232 Islamabad Progressive  16District 305 N2  9  21  38 8  0  0 8  13  5  3

 0 141423 Sialkot Usha Daniel Christian  5District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 20 142487 Gujrat Falcons  0District 305 N2  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 9 143447 Sialkot Family  11District 305 N2  4  16  20 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 0 143448 Sialkot Pearls  5District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 143495 Sialkot The Light  8District 305 N2  3  6  9 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 5 143585 Sialkot Allama Iqbal  0District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 12 143646 Sialkot Adams  3District 305 N2  3  12  15 0  0  0 2  10  0  0

 16 143647 Sialkot Pioneers  0District 305 N2  4  12  16 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 4 143648 Sialkot Thinkers  0District 305 N2  1  3  4 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 4 143649 Sambrial Stallions  1District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 2 143682 Sambrial Meesaq  1District 305 N2  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 143713 Sialkot Beacon  0District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 143735 Sialkot Women  14District 305 N2  7  11  14 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 3 143763 Sialkot Iconic  2District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 1 143764 Sialkot Helping Hands  4District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 143783 Gujranwala Entrepreneur  0District 305 N2  3  4  10 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 4 143819 Sialkot Almas  1District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 9 143861 Sialkot Arikbro  2District 305 N2  2  4  11 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 15 143880 Ali Pur Chattha Chenab  0District 305 N2  3  12  15 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 5 144123 Sialkot Pride  0District 305 N2  2  3  5 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 7 144194 Mandi Bahauddin City  0District 305 N2  3  5  7 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 6 144195 Mandi Bahauddin Star  0District 305 N2  5  4  6 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 15 144531 Gujrat Lucky  0District 305 N2  3  12  15 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 4 146437 Islamabad Beacon  1District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 3 146438 Islamabad Aspire  1District 305 N2  1  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 146587 Gujrat Global  0District 305 N2  4  14  20 0  0  0 0  14  0  0

 11 146588 Jhelum Dynamic  0District 305 N2  5  6  11 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 13 146689 Mandi Bahaudin Welfare  0District 305 N2  3  8  13 2  0  0 0  8  0  2

 12 146690 Mandi Bahauddin Nice  1District 305 N2  0  0  13 11  0  0 0  0  1  10
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 0 146781 Islamabad Queens  5District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 33 148401 Ghuinke  2District 305 N2  7  24  35 0  0  0 1  23  0  0

 15 149360 Gujrat City  0District 305 N2  4  11  15 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 3 149402 Sialkot Vibrant  2District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 149410 Sialkot Majestic  0District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 2 149423 Islamabad Pride  2District 305 N2  1  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 5 149464 Daska  0District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 2 149475 Sialkot Pak  3District 305 N2  1  4  5 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 149619 Gujranwala United  1District 305 N2  6  15  21 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 0 149686 Gujranwala Incredible Ladies  6District 305 N2  3  4  6 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 150207 Chakwal Crescent  0District 305 N2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 151162 Islamabad The Capital  5District 305 N2  3  8  11 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 9 151170 Islamabad Crescent Star  3District 305 N2  2  7  12 3  0  0 3  4  1  2

 11 151297 Islamabad Chinar  1District 305 N2  3  7  12 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 5 151298 Islamabad Diamond Cultural and Tourist  5District 305 N2  3  6  10 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 21 155523 Peshawar Multicultural Gems  0District 305 N2  4  6  21 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 10 156485 Sialkot Independent  0District 305 N2  2  3  10 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 2 156605 Sialkot Apollo  2District 305 N2  1  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 156606 Sialkot Khawateen  5District 305 N2  3  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 156662 Sialkot Doctors  0District 305 N2  1  3  5 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 24 157065 Sialkot Gems  4District 305 N2  8  18  28 0  0  0 4  14  0  0

 17 157131 Islamabad Gems  6District 305 N2  8  16  23 2  0  0 4  12  1  1

 12 157328 Islamabad Executive  3District 305 N2  4  8  15 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 1 157732 Mandi Bahauddin Ladies  19District 305 N2  10  13  20 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 15 175246 Gujranwala Perennial  1District 305 N2  13  11  16 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 9 177343 Gujranwala Galaxy  0District 305 N2  7  8  9 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 20 180689 Islamabad Ahmad Cheema  0District 305 N2  8  8  20 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 14 183168 Gujranwala Crescent  1District 305 N2  11  10  15 0  0  0 1  9  0  0
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 14 186127 Islamabad Legends  6District 305 N2  10  15  20 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 17 187422 Sialkot Eagle  2District 305 N2  11  14  19 0  0  0 2  12  0  0

 0 189584 Mandi Bahauddin Horizon  20District 305 N2  16  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 13 190382 Sambrial Al Jannat  7District 305 N2  13  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 14 190732 Sambrial Airport  6District 305 N2  2  2  20 8  0  0 0  2  3  5

 16 190774 Islamabad Friends  4District 305 N2  2  9  20 4  4  0 2  7  0  4

 17 190864 Islamabad Bani Gala  3District 305 N2  12  7  20 10  0  0 0  7  3  7

 18 190963 Islamabad Royal  2District 305 N2  8  8  20 5  4  0 0  8  0  5

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,447  1,797 350
 120

 503  1,082  74  10  0243 839  17  57
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